

BID TABULATION: Dodge Co. Drainage District 88
Main Channel Waterway
BID DATE: November 13, 2013

DESIGNTECH ENGINEERING, LLC.
Beaver Dam, WI 920-887-3128

		Engineer's Estimate		Wondra Construction Iron Ridge, WI		Relyco, Inc. De Pere, WI		Lasar Construction De Pere, WI	
ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
Ditch Reconstruction	1,770 LF	\$10.00	\$17,700.00	\$10.70	\$18,939.00	\$11.60	\$20,532.00	\$6.00	\$10,620.00
5 Ft. Waterway	4,282 LF	12.00	51,384.00	5.25	22,480.50	6.10	26,120.20	7.00	29,974.00
3 Ft. Waterway	860 LF	10.00	8,600.00	4.00	3,440.00	5.25	4,515.00	7.00	6,020.00
15" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,641 LF	20.00	32,820.00	16.80	27,568.80	15.55	25,517.55	17.00	27,897.00
15" HDPE-S (Double Wall) Pipe	40 LF	25.00	1,000.00	73.30	2,932.00	53.00	2,120.00	22.00	880.00
12" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,420 LF	18.00	25,560.00	13.75	19,525.00	12.75	18,105.00	14.00	19,880.00
10" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,243 LF	15.00	18,645.00	12.65	15,723.95	11.20	13,921.60	13.00	16,159.00
8" Perforated HDPE Tile	121 LF	12.00	1,452.00	10.45	1,264.45	12.80	1,548.80	12.00	1,452.00
8" Non-Perforated HDPE Tile	394 LF	12.00	4,728.00	10.50	4,137.00	11.00	4,334.00	11.00	4,334.00
6" Perforated HDPE Tile	738 LF	10.00	7,380.00	9.50	7,011.00	8.50	6,273.00	10.00	7,380.00
Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching	7.6 Acre	2,500.00	19,000.00	2,230.00	16,948.00	1,985.00	15,086.00	3,684.00	27,998.40
Road Restoration	1 LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	14,926.85	14,926.85	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL BID			\$189,769.00		\$148,969.70		\$156,000.00		\$159,594.40

		Kinas Excavating Green Lake, WI		Heartland Construction Iron Ridge, WI		Corex Excavation Sun Prairie, WI		Jacklin Consucon Slinger, WI	
ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
Ditch Reconstruction	1,770 LF	\$15.17	\$26,850.90	\$10.00	\$17,700.00	\$14.60	\$25,842.00	\$13.02	\$23,045.40
5 Ft. Waterway	4,282 LF	9.75	41,749.50	9.00	38,538.00	6.00	25,692.00	13.02	55,751.64
3 Ft. Waterway	860 LF	6.51	5,598.60	8.00	6,880.00	6.00	5,160.00	13.02	11,197.20 *
15" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,641 LF	13.50	22,153.50	26.00	42,666.00	18.00	29,538.00	16.08	26,387.28
15" HDPE-S (Double Wall) Pipe	40 LF	106.25	4,250.00	50.00	2,000.00	28.00	1,120.00	23.00	920.00
12" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,420 LF	11.55	16,401.00	18.00	25,560.00	15.00	21,300.00	14.00	19,880.00
10" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,243 LF	10.30	12,802.90	14.00	17,402.00	13.00	16,159.00	13.25	16,469.75
8" Perforated HDPE Tile	121 LF	10.75	1,300.75	7.00	847.00	11.00	1,331.00	12.25	1,482.25
8" Non-Perforated HDPE Tile	394 LF	6.47	2,549.18	7.00	2,758.00	11.00	4,334.00	12.25	4,826.50
6" Perforated HDPE Tile	738 LF	6.03	4,450.14	6.00	4,428.00	10.00	7,380.00	10.90	8,044.20
Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching	7.6 Acre	1,650.00	12,540.00	2,150.00	16,340.00	3,700.00	28,120.00	2,178.00	16,552.80
Road Restoration	1 LS	18,450.00	18,450.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	13,900.00	13,900.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL BID			\$170,596.47		\$179,119.00		\$186,876.00		\$188,557.02 *

* Indicates corrected total

			Town & Country Mayville, WI		Allen Steele Lake Delton, WI		Advance Construction Green Bay, WI		Solutions 101 Appleton, WI	
ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
Ditch Reconstruction	1,770 LF		\$11.60	\$20,532.00	\$16.50	\$29,205.00	\$13.50	\$23,895.00	\$29.43	\$52,091.10
5 Ft. Waterway	4,282 LF		16.00	68,512.00	13.45	57,592.90	13.40	57,378.80	2.49	10,662.18
3 Ft. Waterway	860 LF		14.82	12,745.20	7.85	6,751.00	12.55	10,793.00	14.95	12,857.00
15" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,641 LF		15.79	25,911.39	15.80	25,927.80	17.30	28,389.30	20.33	33,361.53
15" HDPE-S (Double Wall) Pipe	40 LF		30.16	1,206.40	132.00	5,280.00	37.30	1,492.00	221.79	8,871.60
12" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,420 LF		10.75	15,265.00	12.70	18,034.00	14.70	20,874.00	20.24	28,740.80
10" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,243 LF		9.55	11,870.65	11.65	14,480.95	13.40	16,656.20	17.32	21,528.76
8" Perforated HDPE Tile	121 LF		8.90	1,076.90	9.65	1,167.65	11.00	1,331.00	15.94	1,928.74
8" Non-Perforated HDPE Tile	394 LF		6.00	2,364.00	9.70	3,821.80	11.00	4,334.00	8.47	3,337.18
6" Perforated HDPE Tile	738 LF		5.84	4,309.92	7.25	5,350.50	10.00	7,380.00	12.62	9,313.56
Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching	7.6 Acre		2,000.00	15,200.00	2,375.00	18,050.00	1,970.00	14,972.00	2,265.50	17,217.80
Road Restoration	1 LS		7,500.00	7,500.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,776.65	4,776.65
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS		2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	517.96	517.96
TOTAL BID			\$188,993.46		\$190,911.60		\$191,495.30		\$205,204.86	

			A.A. Roedl Excavating Beaver Dam, WI		Maddrell Excavating Monroe, WI	
ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
Ditch Reconstruction	1,770 LF		\$16.47	\$29,151.90	\$7.00	\$12,390.00
5 Ft. Waterway	4,282 LF		18.15	77,718.30	11.00	47,102.00
3 Ft. Waterway	860 LF		16.95	14,577.00	9.00	7,740.00
15" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,641 LF		13.97	22,924.77	26.00	42,666.00
15" HDPE-S (Double Wall) Pipe	40 LF		153.00	6,120.00	45.00	1,800.00
12" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,420 LF		15.19	21,569.80	24.00	34,080.00
10" Perforated HDPE Tile	1,243 LF		12.57	15,624.51	22.50	27,967.50
8" Perforated HDPE Tile	121 LF		32.60	3,944.60	20.00	2,420.00
8" Non-Perforated HDPE Tile	394 LF		11.40	4,491.60	20.00	7,880.00
6" Perforated HDPE Tile	738 LF		10.89	8,036.82	19.00	14,022.00
Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching	7.6 Acre		2,300.00	17,480.00	2,400.00	18,240.00
Road Restoration	1 LS		2,000.00	2,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS		600.00	600.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL BID			\$224,239.30		\$227,807.50	